
1 Unit = , 120g 
Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + ∆9-THC + ∆8-THC. Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD. LOQ =
Limit of Quantitation; ND = Not Detectable, NR = Not Reported, NT = Not Tested. 
Cannabinoids analyzed per Canalysis SOP-06/SOP-14 on an Agilent 1220 HPLC-DAD. 
Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within speci cations 
established by the Laboratory. 
Notes: Measured density = 1g/mL

This product has been tested by Canalysis Laboratories using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. 
Canalysis Laboratories makes no claims as to the ef cacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certi cate shall not
be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Canalysis Laboratories.

Total THC

Analyte

CBDV
THCV
CBD
CBG
CBDa
CBGa
CBN
Δ9-THC
Δ8-THC
CBC
THCa
CBCa
Total

2952 Meade Ave
Las Vegas, NV
(702) 304-7878 
http://www.canalysislab.com

Total CBD

LOD
%

0.00670
0.00520
0.00540
0.00430
0.00500
0.00340
0.00220
0.00470
0.00590
0.00210
0.00250
0.00570

LOQMass
%mg/unit 

0.00680199.5600 
0.006808.6400 

0.006802404.3200 
0.00680<LOQ 
0.00680<LOQ 
0.00680<LOQ 
0.00680<LOQ 
0.00680<LOQ 
0.00680<LOQ 
0.00680<LOQ 

0.0068023.1600 
0.00680<LOQ

2635.6800

Mass
% 

0.16630
0.00720
2.00360

<LOQ 
<LOQ 
<LOQ 
<LOQ 
<LOQ 
<LOQ 
<LOQ 

0.01930
<LOQ

2.19640

Lab Director

Con dent Cannabis
All Rights Reserved 

support@con dentcannabis.com 
(866) 506-5866

3929 Renate Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89103
(702) 901-4668

THCA Moisture

Trevor Low

Strain: CBD

Sample Received: 03/07/2022; Report Created: 03/08/2022

Powered by Con dent Cannabis 
1 of 1

Hemp Trailz

NCWL022522, 2000mg/120ml
Topical, Lotion

Sample: 2203CNS0216.2108

Overall Status:PASS

20.3113 
mg/unit

2,404.3200 
mg/unit

23.1600 
mg/unit

NT

Cannabinoids

Certificate of Analysis


