

## **Certificate of Analysis**

**Overall Status: PASS** 

Powered by Con dent Cannabis 1 of 1

Hemp Trailz

3929 Renate Dr. Las Vegas, NV 89103 (702) 901-4668 Sample: 2203CNS0216.2108

Strain: CBD

Sample Received: 03/07/2022; Report Created: 03/08/2022

## NCWL022522, 2000mg/120ml

Topical, Lotion





## Cannabinoids

20.3113 2,4 mg/unit rotal THC

2,404.3200 mg/unit Total CBD

23.1600 mg/unit THCA

**NT** Moisture

Analyte	LOD	LOQMass	Mass
	%	%mg/unit	%
CBDV	0.00670	0.00680199.5600	0.16630
THCV	0.00520	0.006808.6400	0.00720
CBD	0.00540	0.006802404.3200	2.00360
CBG	0.00430	0.00680 <loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""></loq<>
CBDa	0.00500	0.00680 <loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""></loq<>
CBGa	0.00340	0.00680 <loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""></loq<>
CBN	0.00220	0.00680 <loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""></loq<>
Δ9-THC	0.00470	0.00680 <loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""></loq<>
Δ8-THC	0.00590	0.00680 <loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""></loq<>
CBC	0.00210	0.00680 <loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""></loq<>
THCa	0.00250	0.0068023.1600	0.01930
CBCa	0.00570	0.00680 <loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""></loq<>
Total		2635.6800	2.19640

1 Unit = , 120g Total THC = THCa \* 0.877 +  $\Delta$ 9-THC +  $\Delta$ 8-THC. Total CBD = CBDa \* 0.877 + CBD. LOQ = Limit of Quantitation; ND = Not Detectable, NR = Not Reported, NT = Not Tested. Cannabinoids analyzed per Canalysis SOP-06/SOP-14 on an Agilent 1220 HPLC-DAD. Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within speci cations established by the Laboratory. Notes: Measured density = 1g/mL

2952 Meade Ave Las Vegas, NV (702) 304-7878 http://www.canalysislab.com







Con dent Cannabis All Rights Reserved support@con dentcannabis.com (866) 506-5866



Accreditation #10146

This product has been tested by Canalysis Laboratories using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. Canalysis Laboratories makes no claims as to the ef cacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certi cate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Canalysis Laboratories.